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BMW E30 
Result Tijd Training 

Pos Nbr Name Car 
1 383 Joshua Kreuger BMW E30 
2 324 Johan Akkennan BMW E30 
3 343 Tobias Kreuger BMW E30 
4 381 Jonathan Kreuger BMW E30 
5 338 Stefan de Groot BMW E30 
6 353 Robert West-erman BMW E30 
7 308 Thijs de long BMW E30 
8 354 Mathijs Bakker BMW E30 
9 88 Bart West-erman BMW E30 
10 373 Roel Jonker BMW E30 
11 ·312 Jelle vd Wal BMW E30 
12 318 Cor Wals BMW E30 
13 372 Derek Oosthoek BMW E30 
14 642 Kees Meyles BMW E30 
15 337 Jeroen Lekx BMW E30 
16 362 Erwin Blom BMW E30 
17 364 Bart Jonker BMW E30 
18 351 Peter Kreuger BMW E30 
19 356 Leonard Batenburg BMW E30 
20 500 Erik Bosgoed BMW E30 
21 322 Tony Blokzijl BMW E30 
22 640 Harm van der Leek sr BMW E30 
23 48 Diego Remmers BMW E30 
24 352 Jan Batenburg BMW E30 
25 641 Wim Meyles BMW E30 
26 350 Mark van Dongen BMW E30 
27 355 Arne Batenburg BMW E30 
28 357 Arne de Kruijf BMW E30 
29 303 Pim Visser BMW E30 
30 370 Raimond Brakenhoff BMW E30 
31 344 Rob Leijssenaar BMW E30 
32 371 Kees Ooyevaar BMW E30 
33 358 Oscar van Dijk BMW E30 
34 359 Claudia Missaglia BMW E30 
35 314 Bas Aalberts BMW E30 
36 305 Gert Jan Inpijn BMW E30 
37 377 Niels Hoogendoorn BMW E30 
38 325 Nico Vertelman BMW E30 
39 341 Frans Peetoom BMW E30 
40 320 Arie Boezaard BMW E30 
41 688 Jacques Leyssenaar BMW E30 
42 348 Jaime L.alinde BMW E30 

~ , Auto 355: z;~1~,tr;an~~ f,!4!1!Si9~ /ll.~\a~~~ aanpassen! 

Fastest time : 2:00.262 in lap 6 

Results: www.getraceresult o 

Wedstrijdleider 

Martin v. d. Pavert 

DNRT 

8 April 2023 
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr. 

Fastest In Gal! Dlff lal!! KmLh 
2:00.262 6 7 127.49 

2:00,657 7 0.395 0.395 7 127.07 

2:00.822 5 0.560 0.165 8 126.90 

2:01.114 7 0.852 0.292 7 126.59 

2:01.177 5 0.915 0.063 7 126.53 

2:01.440 7 1.178 0.263 7 126.25 

2:01.586 7 1.324 0.146 7 126.10 

2:01.847 7 1.585 0.261 7 125,83 

2:01.910 7 1.648 0.063 7 125.77 

2:02.038 4 1.776 0.128 7 125.64 

2:02.904 7 2.642 0.866 7 124.75 

2:03.246 5 2.984 0.342 7 124.40 

2:03.279 4 3.017 0.033 7 124.37 

2:03.332 4 3.070 0.053 7 124.32 

2:03.463 6 3.201 0.131 7 124.19 

2:03.571 4 3.309 0.108 7 124.08 

2:03.598 6 3.336 0.027 7 124.05 

2:03.696 6 3.434 0.098 7 123.95 

2:03.844 4 3.582 0.148 7 123.80 

2:03.898 5 3.636 0.054 7 123.75 

2:04.235 7 3.973 0.337 7 123.41 

2:04,524 7 4.262 0.289 7 123.13 

2:04.852 6 4.590 0.328 7 122.80 
2:04.877 7 4.615 0.025 7 122.78 
2:05.518 6 5.256 0.641 7 122.15 
2:05.602 4 5.340 0.084 7 122.07 
2:05.639 5 5.377 0.037 7 122.04 
2:05.700 7 5.438 0.061 7 121.98 
2:05.826 5 5.564 0.126 7 121.85 
2:05.906 5 5.644 0.080 7 121.78 
2:06.215 7 5.953 0.309 7 121.48 
2:06.689 4 6.427 0.474 6 121.02 
2:06.720 7 6.458 0.031 7 120.99 
2:06.954 7 6.692 0.234 7 120.77 
2:06.956 6 6.694 0.002 7 120.77 
2:07.383 6 7.121 0.427 7 120.36 
2:07.409 6 7.147 0.026 7 120.34 
2:07.875 6 7.613 0.466 7 119.90 

2:16.702 6 16.440 8.827 6 112.16 

2:18.430 3 18.168 1.728 6 110.76 

2 0.00 

1 0.00 

Timekeeping by : Time Service BV - The Netherlands 

Publication-time 
Oj_-S-:\ 

Tijdwaarnemer 

Results remain provisional pending technica! examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting 
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